
T Mount Line Scan Lenses

Item No AZURE-ELS-85/4.0TZ

Resolution 8K
62mm
M72×0.75
85mm
4.0
53.58mm
Manual
34.53°×21.22°×28.03° 
<0.24%
0.22~1.7m
400~700nm

￠75.4×126.75mm
-

Format
Mount
Focal Length
F/No
Back Focus
Iris Type
Angle of view (DXVXH)
Distortion
Working Distance
Design Wavelength

Dimension
M67×0.75Filter Thread

Weight


