

T Mount Line Scan Lenses

Item No	AZURE-ELS-85/4.0TZ
Resolution	8K
Format	62mm
Mount	M72×0.75
Focal Length	85mm
F/No	4.0
Back Focus	53.58mm
Iris Type	Manual
Angle of view (DXVXH)	34.53°×21.22°×28.03°
Distortion	<0.24%
Working Distance	0.22~1.7m
Design Wavelength	400~700nm
Filter Thread	M67×0.75
Dimension	¢ 75.4×126.75mm
Weight	-

